2716/2018

Project: 00680578
Project Title: TATI Secretariat
Start Year: 2013

End Year: 2018

Tmplementing Partner: UNDP

Responsible Parfies:  UNDP

UNESCO

Revision Type:

Project Description:

UN Development Programme
BDP/Cap. Dev. Grp

Budget (US$) as of Last Revision on 8-January-2018

Donor Fund Amount
UN Women | 30000 Programme Cost Sharing 60,000.00
[UNOPS 30000 Programme Cost Sharing 649,761.31

Total Budget (2918 and Beyond ) 709,761.31
Total Utilization ( 2017 and Prior ) 1,231,846.88
Project Total 1,941,608.19
Unprogrammed/Unfunded 0.00

This revision reflects:
Budgeting of a new contribution from UNOPS USD 247,726 under activity IATE Data Use Fund as per amendment No4 UN
agency to UN agency contribution agreement;

Decreasing UN Women contribution for result team by USD 60,000.

Agreed by:

IMogest

4 ‘_‘//)10?1’?&0‘4.
Agreed by: Margargt Thomas, Chief DIG, a.i.

" Date: 27 June 2018




[ 1o a%g

LE'LOL60L IVLOL ANVHSD
LE L9LG0L VIOl
55°955'58 sasusdx3z Bupessd  0000Z WSO NI 0000e 40NN
—— B
S¥ Py L oLl 0gLe LISILOAN MO fulalulul>d STal Nl ) “
61'9/€'91 UONRISUIUIRY B seliived  00LSZ S4ONN 0000E JONN R i Y —_ %/.
—_— S
LE20L'82T 2|UBdWOY-SB0AIBS [ENDEINOT  00LZL SdONN | ooocs daNN |9102/8/1€ [E102/6/L pund 8sf BJEQ |LYI (T W o = 7
A
l—oageet—1 SIUBINSU07y [emoreum—G0Z 2 SO SO00E JUNT
00'500'08 dI/Y1-51500 paie|al pue Algeg 00gil SdONN Q000E JONN
¥5°€1L0'6T UCENSIUILNDY @ saplved  Q0lsl SdONN 0000€ JCONN [oLog/e/LE [ELOT/B/)L Wwawebeusl! Ye)s v
00°000'0¢ 18ABIL  QOSLL SdONN Q0C0e daNn [910z/8/1E [e1ozis/L  Joesanoswwo) ¢ Ndin0 ‘e
00720'vF SUBYNSUOT) [BUORUWSU|]  00ZL. SdONMN Q000% danNn
00°000'0¢ [eARll  0091L S4ONN 0000¢ daNn [eLozig/ie [eLozierl  |pes| leucmpsyl & Inding g
12126912 SIUEYNSUQD |euoqeuIeid]  Q0TLL SdONN Q000¢E dann
92'65¢C'6 2juoD pue sdousiucpn ‘BuluiBlL - 0084 S4ONM | ooooe Q083NN
YL OPL UORBASIUILIRY g SAlliced  QRLEL SJONG oodoe 0093NN [9102/8/1E [S10Z/6/L 1M 0D ¥sh @eg £ iding ) opu Bujpuads uojiesadooD "ASQ  £€Z06000
SSM JUROWY lasaq Jebpng Jouag pung puy Helg
1ebpng pauued AHed ajqisuodsay ELTEAETTIN sapAnoYy fay nding
810Z desp
JeUElRIO8S |1V SpLL 3a9loug
8102/9/22 ‘oyeq poday .
$L808000 Boafoid

dig *asq dedjdag

UE[d IO/ [enuuy




